
          2019 – 2020 Registration Dates 

 

FALL 2019 SPRING 2020 SUMMER 2020 

Veteran, Athletes, Honors, Limited Access, 
College Academy 

April 10, 2019 (Wednesday) April 10, 2019 (Wednesday) September 30, 2019 (Monday) 

Degree Seeking Students with >60 credits April 12, 2019 (Friday) April 12, 2019 (Friday) October 2, 2019 (Wednesday) 

Degree Seeking Students with >45 credits April 15, 2019 (Monday) April 15, 2019 (Monday) October 4, 2019 (Friday) 

Degree Seeking Students with >30 credits April 17, 2019 (Wednesday) April 17, 2019 (Wednesday) October 7, 2019 (Monday) 

Degree Seeking Students with >15 credits 

Degree Seeking Students with 0 - 15 credits April 22, 2019 (Monday) April 22, 2019 (Monday) October 11, 2019 (Friday) 

Open Registration (New students, Non-Degree, 
Dual Enrollment, and Continuing students) 

May 22, 2019 (Wednesday) October 28, 2019 (Monday) March 9, 2020 (Monday) 

 




